

		Antal	Pris /st	Totalt
<b>EI</b>				
Flexrör m kabel	200m 50m/rulle	4	595	2380
Jordkabel	100m	1	199	199
Nolla	100m	1	199	199
Fas	100m	1	199	199
Tändtråd 1	100m	1	199	199
Tändtråd 2	100m	1	199	199
Dimmer 225W	6	6	269	1614
Dimmer 315W	4	4	449	1796
Kronströmbrytare	15	15	85	1275
Enkelknapp	10	10	62	620
Eluttag	50	50	44,5	2225
Apparatdosa	85	85	15	1275
Kopplingsdosa	20	20	23	460
Lampputtagsdosor	30	30	23	690
Lampputtag	30	30	39	1170
Elcentral m brytare	1	1	1695	1695
Spotlights badrum	16	16	200	3200
Spotlights kök	22	22	120	2640
Spotlights vardagsrum	30	30	120	3600
Toppklämma	200	200	1,49	298
Klammer	300	3	100	300
Skarvmuffar	100	100	2	200
övrigt				5000
<b>EI</b>				<b>31433</b>

<b>Kök</b>				
Kyl				5000
Frys				5000
Diskmaskin				3000
Fläkt +kåpa				3000
Häll				2500
Ugn				5000
Micro				1500
Ljusramp				1000
Diskho				1000
Bänskivor				10000
Skåpstommar + luckor				30000
Kakel 5 m2 a 500:-				2500
<b>Kök</b>				<b>69500</b>

<b>Badrum Nere</b>		kvadrat	Pris	
Kakel vägg (2,5+3)x2x2,6		30	350	10500
Klinkers 2,5*3		9	350	3150
Flytspackel	1.9kg/mm/m2	70		4000
Fix	3kg/m2	120	8	960
Fog	2kg/m2	80	12	960
Våtspärr	1l/m2	40		1500
Handfat(komod)				5000
Toalett				1900
Dushkabin				3000
Badkar				10000
Handdukstorkare				900
Högskaåp				3000
Blandare dusch				2500
Blandare handfat				1000
Arbete 400x30				15000
<b>Badrum nere</b>				<b>63370</b>

<b>Badrum uppe</b>				<b>60000</b>
--------------------	--	--	--	--------------

<b>Färg inne</b>				
2.4x60 löpmeter x3 stryk	432m2 6m2/l	72	48	3456
2.6x60 löpmeter x3 stryk	468	78	48	3744
Spackel	20 hinkar	20	200	4000
Rollrar				800
Slippapper				500
Täckpapp mm				1500
<b>Färg inne</b>				<b>14000</b>

<b>Färg ute</b>				
5x45 x2 strykningar	500m2 8 m2/l	7	800	5600
Färg garage				2500
Vit färg				1200
Penslar				700
<b>Färg ute</b>				<b>10000</b>

<b>VVS</b>				
VVS-arbete				15000
Element uppe		6	2500	15000
Kopparrör uppe				7000

Avloppsrör mm				4000
Värmepanna				120000
VVS				161000
Parkettgolv	170	170	250	42500
Summa inredning				451803
Braskamin				20000
Uterum+altan				70000
Garage				100000
Grund inkl pålning				350000
Uppfyllnad				100000
Matjord				50000
Lagfart + pantbrev		12000	55000	67000
Anslutning EI				17000
Anslutning Tele				10000
Bygglov				20000
Geoteknisk undersökning				15000
Summa				1270803